2024 MN POAC MEMBERSHIP FORM

NAME:	DATE OF ENROLLMENT:	
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE:ZIP:	
TELEPHONE:	EMAIL:	
INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSH	25.00 on or prior to May 1, 2024 0.00 after May 1, 2024 IP: \$25.00 on or prior to May 1, 2024 \$30.00 after May 1, 2024 25.00 on or prior to May 1, 2024	
NAMES:	PARENTS	
NAMES & BIRTHDATES OF A		OAC POINTS;
Name & Birthdate:	Name & Birthdate:	
Name & Birthdate:	Name & Birthdate:	

Name & Birthdate:______ Name & Birthdate:______

COMPLETE THIS FORM; INCLUDE YOUR FEES AND MAIL TO:

Erin Johnson, MN POAC, 5951 Cataract Road, Sparta, WI 54656 Email: emarie0913@hotmail.com

All communication out to our MN POAC membership will be via either email, posted on the Minnesota POAC Facebook Page or posted on the MN POAC Website at <u>www.minnesotapoac.org</u>. Be sure to include your email address on this form to assure that you receive club information.

MN POAC WAIVER:

I agree that such entries are made at my own risk and subject to the rules of the Minnesota Pony of Americas Club, Inc. (MN POAC), and I agree, for myself and my representatives to be bound thereby. I further agree to assume and accept full risk of injury or damage to property or myself, my family, or property as against the show grounds owner, the MN POAC, or any of the officers, directors, or members of said association. I further agree that the MN POAC show manager has the right to interpret all questions or conduct in regard to dispute regarding interpretations of the proper color or height to show.

Required Signature of Owner/Authorized Agent/Parental Consent Date

BOTH THE EXHIBITOR AND THE OWNER MUST BE A CURRENT MEMBER OF THE MNPOAC IN ORDER TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR MN POAC YEAR-END AWARDS AND HIGH POINT AWARDS AT MN POAC SHOWS.

NOTE: Membership in the MN POAC club (a WSCA Member Club) allows you to compete in WSCA qualifying open breed

competitions in order to qualify for the CHAMP Show (show sponsored by a WSCA member club that is open to all breeds, with a WSCA approved judge and follows WSCA rules). See *www.wsca.org* for the WSCA qualifying show schedule and additional information.